Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo CONI 2022 - Fase regionale

Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:14:49

Data: 22/06/2022

Categoria: M12

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

FIGNON Marco
LENARDUZZI Oscar
ZULIANI Andrea
AMBROSIO Giada
APOLLONIO Daniele
LENARDUZZI Nathan

Categoria: M14

Pos.

a b W N PP

NP

Nome

KALC Rado
FERLUGA Matej
CIANCIO Giovanni
COLETTO Emanuele
LOCATELLI Federico
BRATUS Teo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

© 00 N o 0~ WDN P

Z B PP
T w N P O

Nome

FIGNON Giulia
CIANCIO Marcello
AGOSTINI Federica
PASCOLI Valentina
SENO Salvatore
BOZZATO Loredana
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
SCARAMUCCI Anna
TOSSUTTO Roberta
FRANZISKA Richter
SANCIN Federica
LENARDUZZI Noam
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
MARGIORE Andrea

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
DAINESE Alice
SESSI Giorgia

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:37:26
00:41:18
00:41:33
00:51:36
00:53:15
01:13:08

Tempo
00:23:48
00:26:12
00:36:17
00:39:07
00:41:54
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:20
00:22:38
00:24:22
00:28:31
00:29:48
00:30:57
00:43:27
00:44:51
00:44:57
00:46:46
00:47:42
00:47:54
01:00:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:13
00:22:12



Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 HENRY Maria
2 PAOLILLO Teresa
3 SCARAMUCCI Viola
4 GRUJIC Bojana

PM DAINESE Sofia

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:31:59
00:35:50
00:38:04
00:41:29
00:35:52



