

Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo CONI 2022 - Fase regionale

Data: 22/06/2022

Data creazione: 2026/04/16 00:49:38

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:26
2	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:41:18
3	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:33
4	AMBROSIO Giada	A.S.D. Gaja	00:51:36
5	APOLLONIO Daniele	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:53:15
6	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:13:08

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:23:48
2	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:12
3	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:17
4	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:07
5	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:54
NP	BRATUS Teo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:20
2	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:38
3	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:22
4	PASCOLI Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:31
5	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:29:48
6	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:30:57
7	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:27
8	SCARAMUCCI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:51
9	TOSSUTTO Roberta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:57
10	FRANZISKA Richter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:46:46
11	SANCIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:42
12	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:47:54
13	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:00:04
NP	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAINESE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:13
2	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:12

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HENRY Maria	A.S.D. Gaja	00:31:59
2	PAOLILLO Teresa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:50
3	SCARAMUCCI Viola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:04
4	GRUJIC Bojana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:29
PM	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:52